Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

980 Members sent 8,448 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: A

45
46
317
506
728
732
751
807
837
1,013

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A
A
8A
9A
10A

Mr & Mrs Brian Wall
Mr & Mrs Brian Wall
S & L Harris

Mr & Mrs Brian Wall
D & D McFadden

D & D McFadden

D & D McFadden

R K Goble

R K Goble

W Walker

Section: B

5

9
13
14
15
16
18
21
22
23

12 July 2021

1B
2B
3B
4B
5B
6B
7B
8B
9B
10B

Mr & Mrs D Waterhouse
Bartlett & Jones

Colin Edwards

Mr & Mrs M S Gower
Mr & Mrs M S Gower

J M Edwards

Mr & Mrs L Cross & Son
Barrie Smith

Mr J Attrill

Bartlett & Jones

18 May 2013 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town

Havant
Havant
Havant
Havant
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Bedhampton

Portsmouth
Southampton
Romsey

Nr Fordingbridge
Nr Fordingbridge
Southampton
Gosport

Nr Winchester
Salisbury
Southampton

2013 Carentan

Distance
Miles Yards

106
106
107
106
131
131
131
106
106
107

106
112
116
115
115
110
104
121
124
112

1735
1735
1407
1735
940
940
940
554
554
582

554
827
1235
865
865
1297
1151
1747
453
827

Ring Number

GB10N27479
GB11S93260
GBO6N32570
GB10N27409
GBO9N06741
GB10K30337
GB10N87375
GB12N98662
GB11N54348
GB12J07747

GB11N56310
GBO9N80132
GB12S20058
GB12J07950
GB12J07993
GB11J11048
GB12N16716
GB08N74889
GB10V31064
GB12J13697

Wing
Time

2:22:03
2:22:06
2:31:25
2:33:08
3:11:60
3:12:04
3:12:24
2:36:23
2:36:45
2:40:52

2:14:26
2:24:28
2:31:10
2:29:48
2:29:50
2:23:40
2:16:37
2:39:30
2:42:54
2:27:36

YPM

1325.554
1325.088
1252.989
1229.615
1205.744
1205.325
1203.237
1196.509
1193.710
1174.277

1391.872
1370.192
1358.732
1356.909
1356.607
1356.592
1348.232
1346.177
1342.521
1341.104

Pools Won

ABCD

ABCDEFGLMNOPQRUXZ

ABLMY

ABLM

ABLM

ABLM

ABCDEFJLMNOPQRU

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect
Pools

0.00
0.00
130.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
462.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
154.43

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
551.33
30.00
30.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
534.80

Sect
Money

100.00
36.65
33.94
31.43
29.10
26.94
24.95
23.10
21.39
19.80

100.00
57.09
52.86
48.95
45.32
41.96
38.86
35.98
33.31
30.85

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

74.59
542.62
93.41
21.31
21.31
10.66
10.66
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
100.00 10f10
36.65 20f10
163.94 10f10
3143 30f10
29.10 10f20
26.94 20f20
2495 30f20
23.10 10f20
21.39 20f20
19.80 10f10
174.59 10f10
1,613.04 10f30
206.27 10f6
130.26 10f30
126.63 2 0f 30
52.62 10f10
49.52 10f4
95.98 10f4
33.31 1 0f 40
720.08 2 0f 30
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Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

980 Members sent 8,448 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 18 May 2013 @ 07 : 45: 00

Name

Section: C

1

7
10
11
54
60
85
109
113
119

1C
2C
3C
4C
5C
6C
7C
8C
9C
10C

S Laws

S Laws

K & C White

MA & S CKing

Mr & Mrs B Frost

P L Hutchings
Spracklen & Thomas
C A JRiley
Spracklen & Thomas

S Laws

Section: D

29 1D

81 2D
234 3D
311 4D
362 5D
410 6D
468 7D
491 8D
507 9D
574 10D
12 July 2021

B P Reene & Son
Mark & Sarah Beavis
Mr D Thresher

Mr & Mrs A Mabin
Bob Brown

S & W Smith
Luscombe & Allen
Mr C Stevens

Steve White

B P Reene & Son

Town

Poole

Poole
Weymouth
Blandford Forum
Crewkerne
Nr.Bridport
Dorchester
Blandford Forum
Dorchester

Poole

Honiton
Newton Abbot
Minehead
Buckfastleigh
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth

Nr Sidmouth
Wilmington
Honiton

2013 Carentan

Distance
Miles Yards

103
103
105
111
127
118
110
110
110
103

133
134
162
138
146
139
149
132
131
133

1548
1548
1634
1636
921
892
389
1527
389
1548

422
466
1535
988
1283
207
1334
338
1104
422

Ring Number

GB12N06154
GB10A24127
GB11J12403

GB11N27596
GB11N57116
GB11J14611

GB10N42440
GB12N44926
GB12E11640
GB12N06155

GB10J10614
GB12K02104
GB10F32517
GB12P30031
GB10N80871
GB11B38101
GB12N88395
GB11F24995
GB12N30544
GB12R11986

Wing
Time

2:06:41
2:12:35
2:16:39
2:24:42
2:50:03
2:38:22
2:29:00
2:30:35
2:29:54
2:21:27

2:55:33
3:01:17
3:46:24
3:14:33
3:26:55
3:17:11
3:33:34
3:08:54
3:08:25
3:11:53

YPM

1443.144
1378.922
1364.318
1361.410
1319.853
1317.020
1301.940
1295.808
1294.123
1292.483

1335.852
1303.569
1266.154
1253.555
1248.082
1241.686
1234.153
1231.610
1229.547
1222.139

Pools Won

ABM

ABCDEFJ

ABCJ

ABC

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
29.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

237.68
73.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
56.40
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

100.00
27.61
25.57
23.67
21.92
20.30
18.79
17.40

0.00
0.00

100.00
33.56
31.08
28.78
26.64
24.67
22.84
21.15
19.58
18.13

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

500.00
53.28
42.62
31.97

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
600.00 10f 28
80.89 20f28
68.19 10f10
104.66 1 0f16
21.92 10f10
20.30 10f8
1879 10f24
17.40 10f12
0.00 20f24
0.00 30f28
337.68 10f10
106.70 10f6
31.08 10f4
28.78 10f10
26.64 10f14
81.07 10f3
22.84 10f5
31.15 10f4
19.58 10f6
18.13 20f10
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1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

o\ |\~

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

2013 Carentan

Top 10 Section Winners For

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

980 Members sent 8,448 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 18 May 2013 @ 07 : 45: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time YPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
Section: E
28 1E R JLowe Reading 149 1411 GB12B47927 3:17:12  1336.938 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 1 0Of 50
47 2E Mr & Mrs P J Wells Dunstable 180 186 GB12N40119 3:59:31  1323.492 0.00 0.00 82.58 0.00 82.58 10f24
61 3E R N Allen Dunstable 180 581 GB12P18041 4:01:.08 1316.193 LMN 0.00 70.00 76.46 0.00 146.46 10f6
67 4E Mr & Mrs P J Wells Dunstable 180 186 GB12J18147 4:02:19 1308.198 0.00 0.00 70.80 0.00 70.80 20f24
69 5E Gosling & Jarvis Mount Nessing 176 1165 GB10J01850 3:57:46  1307.690 ABCDEFLMNOPQ 310.00 310.00 65.56 0.00 685.56 10f10
70 6E R J Lowe Reading 149 1411 GB12N35281 3:21:40 1307.327 0.00 0.00 60.70 0.00 60.70 2 0f 50
93 7E Mr & Mrs P J Wells Dunstable 180 186 GB09N16843 4:03:50 1300.061 0.00 0.00 56.20 0.00 56.20 30f24
104 8E M Gilbert Winkfield 149 891 GB12J00375 3:22:52  1297.064 0.00 0.00 52.04 0.00 52.04 10f60
107 9E RV Ball Northchurch 172 295 GB11N54166 3:53:49 1295.964 0.00 0.00 48.19 0.00 48.19 10f15
108 10E Mr & Mrs P J Wells Dunstable 180 186 GB12H04975 4:04:38 1295.809 0.00 0.00 44.62 0.00 44.62 40f24
Section: F
17 1F Mr.S Slade Nr.Calne 152 1200 GB11C15446 3:19:13  1348.902 0.00 0.00 100.00 10.66 110.66 10f20
44 2F A B Docherty Swindon 156 1470 GB11N54689 3:28:11 1325.915 ABC 70.00 0.00 31.33 0.00 101.33 10f10
48 3F L Hall Oxford 169 672 GB10D44967 3:45:18 1323.178 ABCLMN 70.00 70.00 29.01 0.00 169.01 10f 30
77 4F A B Docherty Swindon 156 1470 GB11N54691 3:31:36 1304.506 ABC 50.62 0.00 26.86 0.00 77.48 20f10
78 5F Mr.S Slade Nr.Calne 152 1200 GB11C15442 3:26:04 1304.061 0.00 0.00 24.87 0.00 24.87 20f20
82 6F Mr Thomas Burns Marlborough 147 470 GB12D07960 3:18:51 1303.445 0.00 0.00 23.03 0.00 23.03 10f16
101 8F A Crook Newbury 144 384 GB10N11018 3:15:39 1297.376 BDEF 227.25 0.00 19.74 0.00 246.99 10f8
141 9F S & D Abery Reading 146 1688 GB10S36742 3:20:54 1287.423 0.00 0.00 18.28 0.00 18.28 10f6
166 10F Mr.S Slade Nr.Calne 152 1200 GB11C15410 3:29:52  1280.448 0.00 0.00 16.92 0.00 16.92 30f20
Section: G
12 July 2021 Page 3 0of 6



Nat
Pos

o oo A WN

12
24
26
27
33

Sect
Pos

1G
2G
3G
4G
5G
6G
7G
8G
9G
10G

980 Members sent 8,448 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 18 May 2013 @ 07 : 45: 00

Name

N Templar

N Templar

N Templar

N Templar

Stuart Wilcox

C M Nelmes

Paul Weems

G G & C J Cooper

A & D Collins & M George
C & B Slocombe

Section: H

251
365
554
827
877
961
997
1,025
1,035
1,081

1H
2H
3H
4H
5H
6H
7H
8H
9H
10H

Richard Holmes

S Petherbridge & Son
David Albon

C Crick & Son

John Searle

C Crick & Son

John Black

A Smith

A Smith

T & B Graham

Section: |

20

1

Robert J Rome

12 July 2021

Top 10 Section Winners For

Town

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Chippenham
Bath

Bristol

Paulton

Spalding

Milton Keynes
Letchworth
Stotfold
Cambridge
Stotfold
Stotfold
Wellingborough
Wellingborough

Milton Keynes

Cheltenham

2013 Carentan

Distance
Miles Yards
156 48
156 48
156 48
156 48
157 651
156 1022
152 340
147 842
157 426
148 679
244 1170
191 29
190 1318
191 1087
203 988
191 1087
192 73
210 320
210 320
188 1079
181 353

Ring Number

GB11F34643
GB11N20024
GB12N24414
GB12N24426
GB11N72864
GB12N24033
GB11S47308
GB11z41421
GB11P43221
GB11J17146

GB11K21664
GB11N95790
GB10J20462

GB09728788
GB11N46904
GB11N85882
GB10z60413
GB12724100
GB11727656
GB08268799

SU11S7652

Wing
Time
3:17:12
3:17:13
3:17:17
3:17:23
3:21:57
3:22:48
3:19:44
3:14:07
3:26:59
3:16:00

5:40:51
4:29:28
4:34:17
4:42:16
5:01:25
4:45:53
4:47:22
5:15:18
5:15:26
4:44:06

3:56:51

YPM
1392.536
1392.418
1391.947
1391.242
1371.501
1358.886
1341.088
1337.144
1337.079
1332.444

1263.342
1247.620
1223.983
1194.782
1188.614
1179.667
1176.173
1173.232
1172.736
1168.462

1346.477

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Sect Open Sect Open
Pools Won Pools Pools  Money Money
0.00 0.00 100.00 159.84
0.00 0.00 60.10 106.56
0.00 0.00 55.65 85.25
0.00 0.00 51.53 63.94
ABCDE 210.00 0.00 47.71 42.62
ABCDEFGY 424.00 0.00 44.18 128.11
0.00 0.00 40.90 0.00
0.00 0.00 37.87 0.00
0.00 0.00 35.07 0.00
0.00 0.00 32.47 0.00
ABC 70.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 31.69 0.00
ABCD 122.20 0.00 29.34 0.00
ABDE 102.92 0.00 27.17 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.16 0.00
B 4.60 0.00 23.29 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.57 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.97 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.49 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.12 0.00
0.00 0.00 100.00 10.65

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
259.84 10f 28
166.66 2 Of 28
140.90 30f28
115.47 4 Of 28
300.33 10f20
596.29 10f7
40.90 10f20
37.87 10f11
35.07 10f12
32.47 10f10
170.00 10f10
31.69 10f15
151.54 10f4
130.09 10f5
25.16 10f10
27.89 20f5
21.57 10f8
19.97 10f 28
18.49 2 0f 28
17.12 10f6
110.65 10f15
Page 4 of 6



Nat
Pos

50

87
110
114
117
146
202
218
265

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

980 Members sent 8,448 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Robert J Rome
Lourens Edward Londt
J D Fretwell

Kevin Godfrey

Kevin Godfrey

Kevin Godfrey

Robert J Rome

Kevin Godfrey

Robert J Rome

Section: J

19
31
40
64
66
79

125

132

134

140

1J
2]
3J
4J
5J
6J
7J
8J
9J
10J

J A Hamplett

M Williams

D Vaughan & Son
M Williams

Pete Barlow

M Williams

K Bursnell & Son
Stephen H Hanman
D F & H A Cook
Booth & Roper

Section: K

247
299

12 July 2021

1K
2K

Mr & Mrs A & W Rose
J & K Heeley

18 May 2013 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town
Cheltenham
Birmingham

Evesham

Chipping Norton
Chipping Norton
Chipping Norton

Cheltenham

Chipping Norton

Cheltenham

Stafford
Hereford
Telford
Hereford
Coombe Hill
Hereford
Ludlow
Gloucester
Gloucester

Tewkesbury

Worksop
Chesterfield

2013 Carentan

Distance
Miles Yards
181 353
223 1536
196 33
182 671
182 671
182 671
181 353
182 671
181 353
244 120
196 1702
237 1549
196 1702
185 1622
196 1702
220 718
182 1151
188 803
190 980
276 105
270 246

Ring Number

SU10S7882
GB11T13702
GB12745008
GB11A14506
GB11A14498
GB09K32639
GB11V46333
GB10A1891
SU11S7632

GB12713028
GB11J22364
GB11z65708
GB10N88591
GB12J11312
GB10N88576
GB11J16001
GB09J00359
NWHU2011C01
GB11749088

GB10Z23095
GB11N33166

Wing
Time
4:01:10
5:02:45
4:26:18
4:08:03
4:08:10
4:09:29
4:10:42
4:13:00
4:12:45

5:18:56
4:20:03
5:15:15
4:23:55
4:09:19
4:25:54
5:00:18
4:09:08
4:17:10
4:20:29

6:24:23
6:18:57

YPM
1322.376
1301.457
1295.505
1294.034
1293.426
1286.600
1272.090
1268.717
1261.773

1346.857
1333.059
1328.028
1313.528
1312.482
1303.731
1291.768
1290.357
1289.770
1287.530

1264.012
1254.641

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Sect Open Sect Open
Pools Won Pools Pools  Money Money
0.00 0.00 32.70 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.28 0.00
0.00 0.00 28.04 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.96 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.04 0.00
0.00 0.00 22.26 0.00
0.00 0.00 20.61 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.08 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.67 0.00
AB 30.00 0.00 100.00 10.66
ABCDEFZ 310.00 0.00 47.96  500.00
ABCDEFNO 310.00  100.00 44.41 0.00
ABCE 88.60 0.00 41.12 0.00
0.00 0.00 38.08 0.00
c 40.00 0.00 35.26 0.00
F 9.00 0.00 32.64 0.00
ABCD 130.00 0.00 30.23 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.99 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.91 0.00
ABCDEFGK 452.50 0.00 100.00 0.00
AB 30.00 0.00 61.94 0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
32.70 2 0f 15
30.28 10f6
28.04 10f12
25.96 10f8
24.04 20f8
22.26 30f8
2061 30f15
19.08 40f8
17.67 4 0Of 15
140.66 1 0f 30
857.96 10f12
454.41 10f15
129.72 20f12
38.08 10f6
75.26 30f12
41.64 10f4
160.23 10f10
27.99 10f10
25.91 10f10
552.50 10f7
91.94 10f8
Page 5 of 6



Nat
Pos

312
426
469
498
611
623
687
694

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

3K
4K
5K
6K
7K
8K
9K
10K

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Pearson & Dransfield

R & N Dennett
J T Dudhill

Mr S J Cooper, Son & Daughter

Mr T Hadley
R & N Dennett
Mr D Swales

Pearson & Dransfield

Section: L

103
118
136
158
183
209
212
221
222

12 July 2021

1L
2L
3L
4L
5L
6L
7L
9L
10L

Mr E G Mackay
Stephen Radcliffe

W Fairhurst & Son
Gavin & Glynn Buckley

A G Clements

Bateman Bros & Son
Wolfenden & O'Neill
Gavin & Glynn Buckley
Mills, Rice, Abbott & Duffy

18 May 2013 @ 07 : 45: 00

Town
Barnsley

Nr Mansfield
Mexborough
Sheffield
Rotherham
Nr Mansfield
Rotherham

Barnsley

Nr Manchester
Skelmersdale
Wigan
Rochdale
Manchester
Birkenhead
Manchester
Rochdale

St. Helens

2013 Carentan

980 Members sent 8,448 Birds

Distance
Miles Yards

295 1093
270 460
289 244
279 262
284 1121
270 460
284 1171
295 1093

295 1299
299 267
299 179
299 173
289 1611
290 1233
289 1376
299 173
291 1702

Ring Number

GB10N57162
GB11737509
GB11N31283
GB10P04706
GB08736186
GB10J17009

GB10T30016
GB10N57186

GB10N24409
GB11X39018
GB12N16361
GB11N64492
GB10N6991

GB10X49416
GB12N50825
GB12A36184
GB11N60629

Wing
Time
6:55:05
6:24:01
6:52:22
6:39:08
6:51:43
6:31:17
6:54:07
7:10:30

6:41:17
6:47:10
6:48:20
6:50:32
6:39:55
6:42:52
6:41:49
6:55:00
6:45:08

YPM
1253.466
1238.644
1234.057
1230.922
1216.762
1215.641
1209.835
1208.578

1297.101
1293.100
1289.189
1282.266
1275.893
1269.981
1269.279
1268.465
1268.378

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Pools Won

CDE

AB

ABCD

ABCDEF

ABCDEF

ABJ

Sect Open

Pools Pools
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
10.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
145.40 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
30.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
130.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
310.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
310.00 0.00
71.80 0.00

Sect
Money

57.35
53.10
49.17
45.53
42.16
39.03
36.14
33.46

100.00
74.95
69.40
64.26
59.50
55.09
51.01
43.73
40.49

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

f?'*‘
-~

"

o\ |\~
OME TEAM ONE FUTURE
Tot Birds
Money Sent
57.35 10f11
53.10 10f20
59.17 10f4
45.53 10f4
187.56 10f10
39.03 20f20
36.14 10f10
3346 20f11
130.00 10f10
74.95 10f 32
199.40 10f6
64.26 10f34
369.50 10f 20
55.09 10f20
51.01 10f4
353.73 20f34
112.29 10f8
Page 6 of 6



